Sedguontt

'\
THE CentRe oF THE

Tie Deli

Chooge yowr Bread

Baguette +50p | White Roll | Wholemeal Roll |Granary Bread |Gluten Free +50p

——— Conduwiches ——

Exthag

———— Qpecials

Sausage

Pacon

'

Cheese

Tina Maye
Chicken

99 Mayo (vg)
Talael (0g)

£2.50

£2.50

£2 |

£1.75

£1.75

£2

£1.75

£1.75

Mayo

Cweet Chilli
| Pesto. _Maye
Clutuey
Dickles

Calad Cream
Ketchup
Pwwn Zauce
Salad

Exta  Flling

10p

10p
10p

10p

10p
10p
10p
10p
50p

50p

Sausage Roll

- Saugage Rl (9))

Qeatch gy
Pasties
Purk Pie
Quiche

£1.60

£1.40

£1.20

£1.40

£1.75

By Weight




